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Missouri School for the Deaf Staff Directory 
(Last updated 10/1/2020) 

 

EMPLOYEE NAME PHONE NUMBER JOB TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Adams, Emily 573-592-2528 Residential Advisor Emily.Adams@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Adams, Nicholas 573-592-2506 School Technology Specialist Nicholas.Adams@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Adams Jr, Robert 573-592-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Robert.Adams@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Alexander, Jeaneal 573-592-2541 Outreach Services Administrator Jeaneal.Alexander@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Allen, Jennifer 573-592-2524 Cook II Jennifer.Allen@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Allison, Charlene 573-592-1560 Teacher Aide Charlene.Allison@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Ashley, Shelby 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Shelby.Ashley@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Baker, Nancy 573-826-4624 (VP) Dorm Director (Cottages) Nancy.Baker@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Beatty, Kaia 573-592-2550 (Voice) 
573-826-4712 (VP) 

School Secretary  
(Career Technology Education Center) Kaia.Beatty@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Beatty, Noel 573-592-2512 Supply Manager Noel.Beatty@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Belt, Peggy 573-592-2508 Communication Coordinator Peggy.Belt@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Bickmeyer, Janelle 573-592-2547 License Practical Nurse (Health Center – Day) Janelle.Bickmeyer@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Bitner, Amanda 573-592-1528 Residential Advisor Amanda.Bitner@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Blackwell, Lucille 573-592-2515 Teacher Lucille.Blackwell@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Bonsall, Barbara 573-592-2507 School Human Resource Analyst  Barbara.Bonsall@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Burnaman, Debbie 573-592-2515 Teacher Debbie.Burnaman@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Carter, Amber 573-826-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Amber.Carter@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Cave, Jennifer 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Jennifer.Cave@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Cole, Melinda 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Melinda.Cole@msd.dese.mo.gov   

Colopy, Robert 573-826-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Robert.Colopy@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Counsil, Charles 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Charles.Council@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Daily, Chris 573-592-2514 Asst. Superintendent Christopher.Daily@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Danuser, Jamie 573-592-2552 (Voice) 
573-826-4615 (VP) 

Activities Director / Community Relation 
Facilitator Jamie.Danuser@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Danuser, Ron 573-592-2528 (Voice) 
573-826-4555 (VP) Residential Life Administrator Ron.Danuser@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Davis, Amanda 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Amanda.Davis@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Davis, Becky 573-592-2515 Teacher Becky.Davis@msd.dese.mo.gov 

DeBrodie, Trish 573-592-2580 Asst. Dorm Director Trisha.DeBrodie@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Dillon, Heather 573-592-2524 Cook II Heather.Dillon@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Downey, Debra 573-592-2501 School Accounting Specialist Debra.Downey@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Drew, Bradley 573-826-4559 (VP) Residential Advisor Bradley.Drew@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Duggins, Meghan 573-592-2535 Teacher Meghan.Duggins@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Dunn, Heather 573-592-2550 Teacher Heather.Dunn@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Dzurick, John 573-592-1526 Residential Advisor John.Dzurick@msd.dese.mo.gov 
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Egbert, Sharon 573-826-4556 (VP) School Support Associate Sharon.Egbert@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Elliott, Elizabeth 573-592-1526 Residential Advisor Elizabeth.Elliott@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Fleming, Amy 573-592-2542 Audiologist Amy.Fleming@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Gaines, Scott 573-592-1526 Residential Advisor Scott.Gaines@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Galbreath, Da’Shawna 573-592-2535 Teacher Aide Da'Shawna.Galbreath@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Gannon, Angela 573-592-2535 Teacher Angela.Gannon@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Gardner, John "Jack" 573-592-2515 Teacher John.Gardner@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Glasgow, Alisha 573-592-2550 Teacher Alisha.Glasgow@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Godley, Karan 573-592-1568 Teacher Aide Karan.Godley@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Harrison, Michelle 573-592-1556 Storekeeper I Michelle.Harrison@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Hartman, Kenneth "Ken" 573-826-4559 (VP) Residential Advisor Ken.Hartman@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Health Center Main Office 573-592-2547 n/a n/a 

Holland, Darren 573-592-2530 Nightwatch – Weekends Darren.Holland@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Hudson-Brooks, Victoria 573-592-2528 Residential Advisor Victoria.Hudson-Brooks@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Huskey, Dusty 573-592-2518 Custodial Worker Supervisor Dusty.Huskey@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Isaac, Dan 573-592-2554 Teacher Aide Dan.Isaac@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Isaac, Victoria 573-826-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Victoria.Isaac@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Jackson, Chelsea 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Chelsea.Jackson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Jackson, Tracy 573-826-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Tracy.Jackson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Johnson-Sumowski, Laura 573-592-2547 Nursing Assistant (Health Center – Overnight) Laura.Sumowski@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Jones, Shelly 573-592-1560 School Interpreter Shelly.Jones@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Kingsbury, Alison 573-826-4558 (VP) Residential Advisor Alison.Kingsbury@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Kinney, Angela 573-592-2525 Food Service Manager Angela.Kinney@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Kraft, Judy 573-592-2525 Food Service Asst. Manager Judy.Kraft@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Kraus, Jonathan 573-826-4563 (VP) Dorm Director (Overnight) Jonathan.Kraus@msd.dese.mo.gov 

LaHue, Kaitlyn 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Kaitlyn.LaHue@msd.dese.mo.gov 
Lamons, Dakota 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Dakota.Lamons@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Leroux, Allen 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Allen.Leroux@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Lococo, Josh 573-592-2528 Teacher Aide Josh.Lococo@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Lococo, Sherry 573-592-2515 Teacher Sherry.Lococo@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Lopez-Perez, Valente 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Valente.Lopez-Perez@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Love, Rebekah 573-592-2582 Residential Advisor Rebekah.Love@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Luedloff, Regina 573-592-2503 School Data Specialist Regina.Luedloff@msd.dese.mo.gov 

McCray, Melanie 573-592-2515 Teacher Aide Melanie.McCray@msd.dese.mo.gov 

McGrath, Caitlin 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Caitlin.McGrath@msd.dese.mo.gov 

McGrath, Hunter 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Hunter.McGarth@msd.dese.mo.gov 

McNamer, Brittany 573-592-2535 Teacher Aide Brittany.McNamer@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Martin, Johanna 573-826-4563 (VP) Residential Advisor Johanna.Martin@msd.dese.mo.gov 
Mendez, Maria “Cony” 573-592-2518 Custodian Worker Maria.Mendez@msd.dese.mo.gov  
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Mengwasser, Claire 573-592-1484 Speech Language Pathologist Claire.Mengwasser@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Mertens, Shannon 573-592-2515 Teacher Shannon.Mertens@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Mitchell, Steven 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Steven.Mitchell@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Montez, Debbie 573-826-4599 (VP) Asst. Dorm Director Debbie.Montez@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Moser, Melissa 573-592-2524 Cook II Melissa.Mosers@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Nelson, Bonnie 573-592-2515 Teacher Aide Bonnie.Nelson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Newman, Marlo 573-592-2592 Clinical Audiology Aide Marlo.Newman@msd.dese.mo.gov 

OA Maintenance Office 
(MSD Location) 573-592-2521 n/a n/a 

Parker, Kara 573-592-2535 Teacher Kara.Parker@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Pelizarro, Julia 573-592-2515 Teacher Julia.Pelizarro@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Peterson, Hadassah 573-592-1437 School Secretary (Student Life) Hadassah.Peterson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Peterson, Melinda 573-592-2535 (Voice) 
573-826-4603 (VP) School Secretary (Stark) Melinda.Peterson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Pittman, Betty 573-592-2582 Residential Advisor Betty.Pittman@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Pittmon, Stacy 573-592-2580 Residential Advisor Stacy.Pittmon@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Ponder, Meg 573-592-2535 Teacher Meg.Ponder@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Potts, Allyssa 573-592-2524 Cook II Allyssa.Potts@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Quick, Stephanie 573-592-2580 Residential Advisor Stephanie.Quick@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Reed, Amber 573-592-2580 Residential Advisor Amber.Reed@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Reid, Lily 573-592-2580 Residential Advisor Lily.Reid@msd.dese.mo.gov  
Rivera, Luis 573-592-2515 Teacher Luis.Rivera@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Roberts, Kira 573-826-4558 (VP) Residential Advisor Kira.Roberts@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Roberts, Lindi 573-592-1532 (Voice) 
573-826-4626 (VP) School Support Associate Lindi.Roberts@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Robinson, Amanda 573-592-2530 Residential Advisor Amanda.Robinson@msd.dese.mo.gov 
Roesner, Regina "Gina" 573-592-2555 School Business Director Regina.Roesner@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Ross, Kori 573-592-2535 Teacher Aide Kori.Ross@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Sankey, Laura 573-592-1566 Speech Language Pathologist Lauren.Sankey@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Santoriello, Cherise 573-592-2515 Teacher Cherise.Santoriello@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Saunders, Christy 573-592-2548 Head Nurse (RN) - Health Center Christy.Saunders@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Smith, Laura 573-592-2535 Teacher Laura.Smith@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Smith, Mellissa "Missy" 573-592-2504 or 
573-592-2511 School Human Resource Analyst Mellissa.Smith@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Snook, Sasha 573-592-2547 License Practical Nurse (Health Center - Evening) Sasha.Snook@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Stailey, George M. 573-592-2504 Superintendent George.Stailey@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Sumoski-Bradley, Kayla 573-592-2582 Residential Advisor Kayla.Sumoski-Bradley@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Thompson, Stacey 573-592-2535 Teacher Aide Stacey.Thompson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Thorbergson, Allison 573-826-4628 (VP) Home School Coordinator Allison.Thorbergson@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Torres, Rebecca 573-826-4627 (VP) 
573-592-2543 School Secretary (Outreach) Rebecca.Torres@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Tucker, Virginia 573-592-2533 School Librarian Virginia.Tucker@msd.dese.mo.gov 
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Turner, Angela n/a Families First Program Officer Angela.Turner@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Vickers, Norlian 573-592-2546 School Interpreter Norlian.Vickers@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Warfield, Victoria 573-592-2524 Cook II Victoria.Warfield@msd.dese.mo.gov  

Weggenmann, John 573-826-4607 (VP) Home School Coordinator John.Weggenmann@msd.dese.mo.gov 

White-Jackson, Jennifer 573-826-4588 Home School Coordinator Jennifer.White-Jackson@msd.dese.mo.gov 
Wilcox, Lachana 573-592-1528 Residential Advisor Lachana.Wilcox@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Wolfe, Denna 573-826-4558 (VP) Assistant Dorm Director Denna.Wolfe@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Wolfe, Donna 573-592-2515 (Voice) 
573-826-4816 (VP) School Secretary (Wheeler) Donna.Wolfe@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Wolfe, Paul 573-592-2550 Teacher Paul.Wolfe@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Wood, Nancy 573-592-2563 School Support Associate (Deaf Ed.) Nancy.Wood@msd.dese.mo.gov 

Yarbro, Melissa 573-592-2524 Cook II Melissa.Yarbro@msd.dese.mo.gov  
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